HRPG Series
Miniature Panel Mount Optical Encoders
Data Sheet
Description
The HRPG series is a family of miniature panel mount
optical encoders, also known as Rotary Pulse Gen-
erators (RPG) and digital potentiometers. The HRPG is
designed to be mounted on a front panel and used as

 59 20.32 mm 6.00 mm 5.33 mm 17.78 mm
8
Ordering Information
Typical Interface
 HRPG Series  11 13 14 16 17 19 51 53 54 56 57 59
 AD16 F    *     * *  *
  R    *   *  *
  C    *      *
  L
 AD32 F  * * *  * * *   * *
  R * * * *  *  * * *  *
  C * * * * *  * * * *  *
  L
 AS16 F     *    *
  R *       *
  C   *    *
  L
 AS32 F * *        *
  R  * *     *
  C   *         *
  L
 ASCA F *  * * * *  * * * * *
  R * * * * * * *  * *
  C * * * * * *  * * *  *
  L
CH B
CH A
HRPG SERIES
HCTL-2016/2020
QUADRATURE
DECODER/
COUNTER
HOST
PROCESSOR
*Note: When ordering detented versions,
a D-cut shaft is recommended.
HRPG - A #
Shaft / Resolution
S16 – Smooth 16CPR
D16 – Detented 16CPR*
S32 – Smooth 32CPR
D32 – Detented 32CPR*
SCA – Smooth 120CPR
      Mechanical Confi guration
11 – 0.3” long, 0.25” dia.
13 – 0.3” long, 0.25” dia. D-cut
14 – 0.5” long, 0.25” dia.
16 – 0.5” long, 0.25” dia. D-cut
17 – 0.8” long, 0.25” dia.
19 – 0.8” long, 0.25” dia. D-cut
51 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia.
53 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
54 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia.
56 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
Termination
F – Pins Front with Bracket
R – Pins Rear with Bracket
C – Cable Connector with
  Strain Relief
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change.  Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes 5988-5851EN
AV02-3612EN  -  June 12, 2012
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Encoders category: